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No 7 CLOT Guillame (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:39.448

Pass 18 3:01.533 1 1:22.085 *

Pass 29 4:21.944 2 1:20.411 *

Pass 40 5:41.626 3 1:19.682 *

In 54 7:12.266 4 1:30.640

Pass 70 9:01.246 5 1:48.980

Pass 81 10:20.179 6 1:18.933 *

Pass 90 11:39.101 7 1:18.922 *

Pass 98 12:58.134 8 1:19.033

No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=5)

Pass 11 1:42.059

Pass 22 3:05.425 1 1:23.366 *

Pass 32 4:28.450 2 1:23.025 *

Pass 42 5:48.687 3 1:20.237 *

Pass 53 7:09.136 4 1:20.449

Pass 65 8:30.394 5 1:21.258

In 77 10:03.390 6 1:32.996

Pass 100 13:26.260 7 3:22.870

Pass 107 14:45.959 8 1:19.699 *

Pass 115 16:06.142 9 1:20.183

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric # (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:38.617

Pass 21 3:05.136 1 1:26.519 *

Pass 33 4:31.209 2 1:26.073 *

Pass 44 5:55.392 3 1:24.183 *

Pass 56 7:19.175 4 1:23.783 *

Pass 68 8:43.983 5 1:24.808

Pass 80 10:13.689 6 1:29.706

Pass 89 11:36.926 7 1:23.237 *

Pass 99 13:02.439 8 1:25.513

Pass 106 14:26.500 9 1:24.061

Pass 114 15:49.761 10 1:23.261

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:43.036

Pass 23 3:06.101 1 1:23.065 *

Pass 35 4:39.177 2 1:33.076

Pass 46 6:01.033 3 1:21.856 *

Pass 58 7:21.601 4 1:20.568 *

Pass 67 8:42.206 5 1:20.605

Pass 78 10:03.917 6 1:21.711

Pass 88 11:25.273 7 1:21.356

Pass 97 12:45.448 8 1:20.175 *

Pass 105 14:05.884 9 1:20.436

Pass 113 15:26.143 10 1:20.259

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:36.690

Pass 15 2:56.991 1 1:20.301 **

Pass 26 4:17.618 2 1:20.627

Pass 36 5:36.955 3 1:19.337 *

Pass 48 6:56.729 4 1:19.774

Pass 60 8:16.111 5 1:19.382

Pass 72 9:34.793 6 1:18.682 *

Pass 83 10:53.499 7 1:18.706

Pass 112 15:22.939 8 4:29.440

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=2)

Pass 47 6:22.969

Pass 59 7:43.043 1 1:20.074 *

Pass 71 9:10.896 2 1:27.853

Pass 82 10:29.517 3 1:18.621 *

Pass 92 11:48.224 4 1:18.707

No 64 GROSHENRY Alexandre # (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:43.574

Pass 24 3:06.634 1 1:23.060 *

Pass 34 4:33.616 2 1:26.982

Pass 45 5:55.799 3 1:22.183 *

Pass 57 7:19.333 4 1:23.534

Pass 66 8:41.815 5 1:22.482

Pass 79 10:04.794 6 1:22.979

In 91 11:46.608 7 1:41.814

Pass 102 13:40.126 8 1:53.518

Pass 109 15:02.914 9 1:22.788

No 87 MAZIOU Damien # (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:39.120

Pass 20 3:05.111 1 1:25.991 *

Pass 31 4:28.290 2 1:23.179 *

Pass 43 5:51.285 3 1:22.995 *

Pass 55 7:15.206 4 1:23.921

In 69 8:53.304 5 1:38.098

Pass 93 12:13.396 6 3:20.092

Pass 101 13:35.186 7 1:21.790 *

Pass 108 14:56.947 8 1:21.761 *

Pass 116 16:25.444 9 1:28.497

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:38.416

Pass 19 3:02.351 1 1:23.935 *

Pass 30 4:24.565 2 1:22.214 *

Pass 41 5:46.649 3 1:22.084 *

Pass 52 7:08.296 4 1:21.647 *

Pass 64 8:29.793 5 1:21.497 *

Pass 76 9:51.615 6 1:21.822
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No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=9)

Pass 87 11:12.981 7 1:21.366 *

Pass 96 12:34.355 8 1:21.374

Pass 104 13:55.799 9 1:21.444

Pass 111 15:18.383 10 1:22.584

No 121 HUET Aaron (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:36.640

Pass 16 2:59.592 1 1:22.952 *

Pass 28 4:20.843 2 1:21.251 *

Pass 39 5:41.232 3 1:20.389 *

Pass 51 7:01.256 4 1:20.024 *

Pass 63 8:21.120 5 1:19.864 *

Pass 75 9:41.083 6 1:19.963

Pass 86 11:01.168 7 1:20.085

Pass 95 12:21.675 8 1:20.507

Pass 103 13:48.788 9 1:27.113

Pass 110 15:08.863 10 1:20.075

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:38.618

Pass 17 3:00.718 1 1:22.100 *

Pass 27 4:19.156 2 1:18.438 **

Pass 37 5:37.243 3 1:18.087 **

Pass 49 6:58.394 4 1:21.151

Pass 61 8:16.189 5 1:17.795 **

Pass 73 9:36.975 6 1:20.786

Pass 84 10:54.608 7 1:17.633 **

Pass 94 12:17.174 8 1:22.566

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:33.837

Pass 14 2:56.082 1 1:22.245 **

Pass 25 4:17.612 2 1:21.530 *

Pass 38 5:39.153 3 1:21.541

Pass 50 6:59.527 4 1:20.374 *

Pass 62 8:19.523 5 1:19.996 *

Pass 74 9:39.404 6 1:19.881 *

Pass 85 10:59.757 7 1:20.353


